ABB or,  Equivalent,

QanQprL Local,
Fuel  ConsumDtion  at 75%  load:  4  Litremour,  Fuel  tank caDacitv  :  66  litres

Coolino system  : Water Cooled

Including  generator delivery,  loading/unloading/lifflng,  installation  charge.

Total (Taka seventeen lac forty thousand only) 17,40,000/-

Terms and Conditions:

1.       You will have to complete the supply,  installation,  testing  and commissioning works of the generator sets at Laxmipur Branch,

Laxmipur and Chuadanga Branch, Chuadanga within  07 (Seven) days from  the date of issuance of work order.